DATA SHEET
Product data sheet
Supersedes data of 2002 Feb 18
2004 Mar 22
 DISCRETE SEMICONDUCTORS
PDZ-B series
Voltage regulator diodes

.TW
MARKING
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE
NUMBER
MARKING
CODE
TYPE
NUMBER
MARKING
CODE
TYPE
NUMBER
MARKING
CODE
TYPE
NUMBER
MARKING
CODE
PDZ2.4B Z0 PDZ5.1B Z8 PDZ11B ZG PDZ24B ZQ
PDZ2.7B Z1 PDZ5.6B Z9 PDZ12B ZH PDZ27B ZR
PDZ3.0B Z2 PDZ6.2B ZA PDZ13B ZJ PDZ30B ZS
PDZ3.3B Z3 PDZ6.8B ZB PDZ15B ZK PDZ33B ZT
PDZ3.6B Z4 PDZ7.5B ZC PDZ16B ZL PDZ36B ZU
PDZ3.9B Z5 PDZ8.2B ZD PDZ18B ZM
PDZ4.3B Z6 PDZ9.1B ZE PDZ20B ZN
PDZ4.7B Z7 PDZ10B ZF PDZ22B ZP
TYPE
NUMBER